
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
TIRUPATI

F. No. NSKUT/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02

NOTIFICATION- 04

Dated: 08.12.2023

Sub: Final List of eligible candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in
Research & Publications (UR Category - 01 Post - Direct Recruitment -

Lien Vacancy) - Reg.
Ref: 1. Notification for Teaching posts vide Advt. No. NSKTU/

Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02 dated 26.10.2023.
2.N0tification-02 vide F. No. NSI<TU/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02
dated 04.12.2023.

1. Further to the notifications under reference, the Final List of eligible
candidates for above Teaching Post is annexed.

2. The schedule of further stages of the recruitment, as applicable, shall be
notified in due course of time.

3. The University adopted the benchmark score of 75 for short listing, in

accordance with the procedure prescribed in Table-3A Criteria for

Short-listing of Candidates for Interview for the Post of Assistant Professors
in Universities by the UGC REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM
QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS AND OTHER
ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES AND MEASURES
FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF STANDARDS IN HIGHER EDUCATION,
2018.

4. All the representations submitted in response to the Notification-02 (vide
reference 2) were scrutinized as per rules and regulations which are in force
and applicable to the concerned positions.

5. Applicants who did not submit the hard copies (Prints) are requested to
mandatorily submit the hard copies at the time of the meeting of the
Selection Committee.

6. No further representations will be entertained by the University.

REGISTRAR i/c

Encl: Final list of eligible candidates for the post of Assistant Profe
Publications - (UR- 01 Post)
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Annexure to Notification - 04 dated 08.12.2023.

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI
Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of

Assistant Professor in Research & Publications

(UR- 01 Post Lien vacancy)

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Application No.

2300026633

2300026593

2300026933

2300027181

2300026543

2300026537

2300026938

2300027073

2300027395

2300027325

2300027287

2300027324

2300027197

2300027348

2300027320

2300027704

2300026732

2300027547

2300027403

2300027715

2300027638

2300026721

23000247552

2300027579

Eligibility Status Remarks

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible
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25 2300027668

26 2300026737

27
2300027471

28 2300027272

29 2300027603

30 2300027670

31

2300027688

32 2300027264

33
2300027593

34
2300027440

35 2300027651

36 2300027712

37
2300027671

38 2300027674

39 2300027673

40 2300027685

41 2300027504

42 2300027683

43 2300027694

44 2300027644

45 2300027229

46 2300027357

47 2300026252

48 2300026647

49
2300026277

50 2300027681

51 2300027330

Provisional

Eli •ble
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Provisional

Eli •ble
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Subject to submission of

Certificate and Marks Memo
Degree

Service Certificate to be submitted by the

Head of the Institution

QEGISTRAR i/c
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