NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY TIRUPATI

F. No. NSKUT/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02

Dated: 08.12.2023

NOTIFICATION - 04

Sub: Final List of eligible candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Research & Publications (UR Category - 01 Post - Direct Recruitment - Lien Vacancy) - Reg.

Ref: 1. Notification for Teaching posts vide Advt. No. NSKTU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02 dated 26.10.2023.
2.Notification-02 vide F. No. NSKTU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02 dated 04.12.2023.

- 1. Further to the notifications under reference, the Final List of eligible candidates for above Teaching Post is annexed.
- 2. The schedule of further stages of the recruitment, as applicable, shall be notified in due course of time.
- 3. The University adopted the benchmark score of 75 for short listing, in accordance with the procedure prescribed in Table-3A Criteria for Short-listing of Candidates for Interview for the Post of Assistant Professors in Universities by the UGC REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS AND OTHER ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES AND MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF STANDARDS IN HIGHER EDUCATION, 2018.
- 4. All the representations submitted in response to the Notification-02 (vide reference 2) were scrutinized as per rules and regulations which are in force and applicable to the concerned positions.
- 5. Applicants who did not submit the hard copies (Prints) are requested to mandatorily submit the hard copies at the time of the meeting of the Selection Committee.

6. No further representations will be entertained by the University.

REGISTRAR i/c

Encl: Final list of eligible candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Research & Publications - (UR- 01 Post)

Annexure to Notification - 04 dated 08.12.2023. NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Research & Publications (UR- 01 Post - Lien vacancy)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks
1	2300026633	Eligible	-
2	2300026593	Eligible	-
3	2300026933	Eligible	-
4	2300027181	Eligible	-
5	2300026543	Eligible	-
6	2300026537	Eligible	-
7	2300026938	Eligible	-
8	2300027073	Eligible	-
9	2300027395	Eligible	-
10	2300027325	Eligible	
11	2300027287	Eligible	-
12	2300027324	Eligible	-
13	2300027197	Eligible	-
14	2300027348	Eligible	-
15	2300027320	Eligible	-
16	2300027704	Eligible	-
17	2300026732	Eligible	-
18	2300027547	Eligible	-
19	2300027403	Eligible	-
20	2300027715	Eligible	-
21	2300027638	Eligible	-
22	2300026721	Eligible	- cs of the Region
23	23000247552	Eligible	- A Central
24	2300027579	Eligible	- University,

Page 2 of 3

8/12/23

25	2300027668	Provisional Eligible	Subject to submission of Degree Certificate and Marks Memo
26	2300026737	Eligible	-
27	2300027471	Eligible	-
28	2300027272	Eligible	-
29	2300027603	Eligible	-
30	2300027670	Eligible	-
31	2300027688	Eligible	-
32	2300027264	Eligible	-
33	2300027593	Eligible	-
34	2300027440	Eligible	-
35	2300027651	Eligible	-
36	2300027712	Eligible	-
37	2300027671	Eligible	-
38	2300027674	Eligible	-
39	2300027673	Eligible	-
40	2300027685	Eligible	
41	2300027504	Eligible	-
42	2300027683	Eligible	
43	2300027694	Eligible	E
44	2300027644	Provisional Eligible	Service Certificate to be submitted by the Head of the Institution
45	2300027229	Eligible	-
46	2300027357	Eligible	-
47	2300026252	Eligible	-
48	2300026647	Eligible	-
49	2300026277	Eligible	-
50	2300027681	Eligible	-
51	2300027330	Eligible	- 0526